
 

 

 

Ergebnisse 2. VSS/Raiffeisen Tischtennis-Einzelturnier in Auer 

28.01.2024 

Anwesende Vereine: 

Sarnthein     22 Kinder 
Milland        7 Kinder 
TT Südtirol    8 Kinder 
Auer      4 Kinder 
Tramin      10 Kinder 
Meran    1 Kind 
Leifers     2 Kinder 
Neugries    5 Kinder 
 
 
U9 Herren: 
1.Borgia Lorenz    Sarnthein 
2.Liuni Max    Tramin 
3.Obexer Maximilian    Sarnthein 
4.Tot Kristof    Tramin 
 
U9 Damen: 
1.Holzmann Hanna     Sarnthein 
2.Unterhauser Nina    Sarnthein 
3.Bertignoll Julia     Tramin 
 
U11 Herren: 
1.Ambach Henri    Auer 
2.Manica Arthur     Sarnthein 
3.Unterklamsteiner Andreas     Sarnthein 
4.DeVuono Simone   Auer 
 
U11 Damen: 
1.Unterhauser Emma   Sarnthein 
2.Thaler Anja   Sarnthein 
3.Noor Fatima    Tramin 
4.Durmishi Sibafete Tramin 
 
U13 Herren: 
1.Bucci Jan   TT Südtirol 
2.Ceolan Samuel    Auer 
3.Reiterer Martin    Meran 
3.Stauder Ivan    Sarnthein 
 
U13 Damen: 
1.Demattio Linda     Tramin 
2.Innerebner Anna    Sarnthein 
3.Schwarz Barbara    Tramin 
4.Obertimpfler Pia    Sarnthein 



 
U15 Herren: 
1.Kröss Philipp     Sarnthein 
2.Kröss Alexander    Sarnthein 
3.Ndreca David    Sarnthein 
3.Detomaso David   Milland 
 
U15 Damen: 
1.Hochkofler Franziska    Sarntal 
2.Kaufmann Pauline     Auer 
3.Gross Jasmin     Sarnthein 
4.Depaoli Sara    Sarnthein 
 
U17 Herren: 
1.Fischnaller Alex    Milland 
2.Battisti Marc    TT Südtirol 
3.Puce Alessandro    Leifers 
4.Rufinatscha Laurenz   Milland 
 
U17 Damen: 
1.Stringari Linda     TT Südtirol 
 
Doppel  U9-11-13 Herren: 
1.Ceolan Samuel – Reiterer Martin     Auer - Meran 
2.Stauder Ivan – Unterkalmsteiner Karl    Sarnthein 
3.Liuni Max – Tot Kristof   Tramin 
4.Ambach Henri – De Vuono Simone     Auer 
 
Doppel U9-11-13 Damen: 
1.Unterhauser Emma– Innerebner Anna    Sarnthein 
2.Demattio Linda – Schwarz Barbara    Tramin 
3.Thaler Anja – Obertimpfler Pia     Sarnthein 
4.Holzmann Hanna – Unterhauser Nina    Sarnthein 
 
Doppel U15-17 Herren: 
1.Kröss Alexander – Kröss Philipp    Sarnthein 
2.Scanferla Alessandro – Battisti Marc    TT Südtirol 
3.Ndreca David – Zancanella Jakob    Sarnthein 
4.Fischnaller Alex – Rufinatscha Laurenz    Milland  
 
Doppel U15-17 Damen: 
1.Kaufmann Pauline – De Paoli Sara   Auer - Sarnthein 
2.Gross Jasmin – Hochkofler Fanziska    Sarnthein 
3.Stringari Linda – Lorenzin Susanna  TT Südtirol - Leifers 


